

**INVOICE**

Invoice Number: 143311  
 Invoice Date: 7/7/2017  
 Customer ID: WATERM-T  
 Purchase Order: MAIN-LOADING  
 Terms: COD 10%  
 Due Date: 7/7/2017  
 Phone: 603/293-4000  
 Fax: 1603/524-8100

Phone: 507/225-3421  
 Fax: 507/225-3053

WATERMARK SYSTEMS, LLC  
 603/4914-8207(C)  
 1218 UNION AVE.  
 LACONIA, NH 03246  
 USA

Ship To:  
 WATERMARK SYSTEMS, LLC  
 221-A INTERVALE AVE  
 GILFORD, NH 03249  
 USA

Tracking #:

FOB	Ship Via	Sales Person	Our Order Number
BRIAN B		Brad Hewitt	43239

Item No/ Your Item No	Description	Qty	U of M	Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price
DF300103	STAND ALONE RAISED INSERT **142466**	4	Each	30		
LOAH66-12C	6600# HL W/12V COMMANDER	1	Kit	30	4,333.56	4,333.56 ✓
LSPP20	20W 12V SOLAR PANEL & STAND	1	Each	30	256.83	256.83 ✓
LWRHL	LARGE HL RETRACTABLE WHEEL KIT	1	Kit	30	550.20	550.20 ✓
LOA11-PW	1150# PWC LIFT - 67" X 72"	10	Kit	30	847.07	8,470.70 ✓
LOA12-PW	1200# PWC LIFT - 96" X 102"	1	Kit	30	1,271.97	1,271.97 ✓
LOH44712RC	4400# (76") HYDRAULIC W/12V MOTOR	1	Kit	30	5,438.09	5,438.09 ✓
LFLCG	12' STANDARD FULL LENGTH GUIDE STEP	1	Kit	30	309.54	309.54 ✓
D1DTFG4X1	1 X 4 TFLOW DECK PANEL - GRAY	4	Each	30	21.14	84.56 ✓
D1BUVL	36" VINYL BUMPER - LARGE PIPE	12	Each	30	56.28	675.36 ✓
D1DTFG4X1	1 X 4 TFLOW DECK PANEL - GRAY	10	Each	30	21.14	211.40 ✓
DABRAC	STANDARD ALUM SUPPORT BRACKET	4	Each	30	10.57	42.28 ✓
NAHYHK44	44/6100# HYD CYLINDER HOSE KIT	1	Each	30	510.09	510.09 ✓
LWB15	B1500 WINCH WITH BOLT BAG	1	Each	30	91.49	91.49 ✓
DV1035	5' QUICK CHANGE KIT (PIPE/FRAME)	3	Kit	30	60.20	180.60 ✓
LFLCG	12' STANDARD FULL LENGTH GUIDE STEP	1	Kit	30	309.54	309.54 ✓
D1PSRB	8' X 10' BEIGE OTTER SR COMPLETE	3	Kit	30	1,277.50	3,832.50 ✓
LKNOB	SPINNER KNOB W/BOLT	3	Kit	30	11.27	33.81 ✓
LWWL	40" WINCH WHEEL	3	Each	30	87.99	263.97 ✓
LWB15	B1500 WINCH WITH BOLT BAG	3	Each	30	91.49	274.47 ✓
L1C18121	1/4" X 18-1/2' SS CABLE	2	Each	30	15.54	31.08 ✓
D1BUVL	36" VINYL BUMPER - LARGE PIPE	3	Each	30	56.28	168.84 ✓
NAHYHK44	44/6100# HYD CYLINDER HOSE KIT	2	Each	30	510.09	1,020.18 ✓
LLH30	30" X 1-1/2" LEVELING LEG (2)	2	Kit	30	42.21	84.42 ✓
LL182	18" LEVELING LEG W/SET SCREW	2	Kit	30	19.04	38.08 ✓
D1RC1/2	1-1/2" ROUND RUBBER CAP	75	Each	30	2.87	215.25 ✓
D1LADA4	4' STEP HEAVY DUTY LADDER	5	Each	30	98.49	492.45 ✓
L1P3D	3" DOUBLE PULLEY COMPLETE	3	Each	30	50.26	150.78 ✓

\*There is a restocking fee  
 \*Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery  
 \*A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)

3270.15 discount if paid by 7/7/2017